
 

 
 

 

                                        

  

 

SERVING 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 

Nursery: 

 

 

Jr. Church: 

 

 

Ushers: 

 

 

Greeters: 

 

 

Info Center: 

 

 

Finance: 

 

Counter: 

 

 

Sound Tech: 

 

 

Media Tech: 

 

  8:30 

 10:00 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

Makayla Yoder, Abbi Schmucker 

Norm & Katie Stutzman 

 

Lyndon & Janelle Miller 

 

 

Mike Slabaugh, Al Borkholder 

 

 

Mindy Berger, Denny & Val Yoder 

 

 

Connie Fink 

 

 

Clell Kandel 

 

Benita Shaw 

 

 

Doug Berger 

 

 

Doug Berger 

 

 


